2023 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Hosted by
Oswego (East) Final Results

DHSA

Illinois High School Association

Team Standings

Place Team Ga1m e Gazme Ga:;n e Ga4me Gasm e Gasm e Total Average  pins out t’;i:fl:’;;
1 New Lenox (Lincoln-Way West) 1000 965 1123 1032 1149 959 6228 1038.0 Sectional Qualifier
2 Orland Park (Sandburg) 1059 980 980 1032 1028 1027 6106 1017.7 122  Sectional Qualifier
3 Lockport (Twp.) 1040 1058 1047 1026 933 986 6090 1015.0 138  Sectional Qualifier
4 New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central) 1075 862 993 1029 978 874 5811 968.5 417  Sectional Qualifier
5 Oswego (East) 1070 924 942 1034 942 885 5797 966.2 431 14
6 Romeoville (H.S.) 1012 936 1040 912 989 857 5746 957.7 482 65
7 Plainfield (Central) 951 976 1102 856 952 846 5683 947.2 545 128
8 Oswego (H.S.) 1005 977 936 873 919 882 5592 932.0 636 219
9 New Lenox (Providence Catholic) 941 846 900 796 803 825 5111 851.8 1117 700
10 Lemont (H.S.) 854 944 866 799 869 777 5109 851.5 1119 702
11 Plainfield (East) 831 823 782 831 798 819 4884 814.0 1344 927
12 Plainfield (North) 923 857 774 806 722 649 4731 788.5 1497 1080
13 Bolingbrook 717 866 755 780 718 634 4470 745.0 1758 1341
Saturday, January 14, 2023 Course: Parkside Lanes, Aurora Manager: Tony Millard
Team Champion Score Individual Champion Score
New Lenox (Lincoln-Way West) 6228 Trevor Anifer (Jr..) Lemont (H.S.) 1458
Individual Standings Standings for Advancing Individuals
Place Individual School Total P;'l'j Place Individual School Total
1 Trevor Anifer (Jr..) Lemont (H.S.) 1458 1 Trevor Anifer (Jr.) Lemont (H.S.) 1458
2 Woodley Dangerfield (Jr..) Orland Park (Sandburg) 1433 25 | 2 Guy Carbonaro (Sr.) Romeoville (H.S.) 1304
3 Gabe Castro (Sr..) Orland Park (Sandburg) 1370 88 | 3 Jacob Chavez (Jr.) Plainfield (Central) 1287 o
4 Jake Bogda (Sr..) New Lenox (Lincoln-Way W 1344 114 | 4 Robert Vieira (Sr.) Oswego (East) 1284 z
5 Jason Laba (Sr..) Lockport (Twp.) 1311 147 | 5 Krys Baker (Jr.) Plainfield (Central) 1262 E
6 Guy Carbonaro (Sr..) Romeoville (H.S.) 1304 154 | 6 JuninoAlmeida (Sr.)  Oswego (East) 1261 §
7 Nick Staniszewski (Sr..) New Lenox (Lincoln-Way W 1292 166 | 7 Anthony Gallandez (Jr.) Oswego (H.S.) 1216 §
8 Jacob Chavez (Jr..) Plainfield (Central) 1287 171 | 8 Nick Allocco (Sr.) Plainfield (Central) 1191
9 Jacob Schram (Sr..) New Lenox (Lincoln-Way W 1287 171 | 9 Joshua Madeja (Sr.) Romeoville (H.S.) 1180
10 Robert Vieira (Sr..) Oswego (East) 1284 174 |10 Carter Carson (So.) Oswego (H.S.) 1179
11 Krys Baker (Jr..) Plainfield (Central) 1262 196 |11 Adam Schmalz (Sr.) Oswego (H.S.) 1171 8
12 Junino Almeida (Sr..) Oswego (East) 1261 197 |12 Nicholas Panozzo (Sr.) Oswego (East) 1149 30
13 Ryan Marszalek (Sr..) New Lenox (Lincoln-Way C 1239 219 |13 Joshua Nelson (Jr.) New Lenox (Providence Ce 1122 57
14 Ryan Muhr (Sr..) Lockport (Twp.) 1234 224 |14 Luis Gonzales (So.) Plainfield (North) 1117 62
15 _Anthony Gallandez (Jr..) Oswego (H.S.) 1216 242 |15 Jacob Barta (Jr.) Plainfield (East) 1110 69
16 Nick Allocco (Sr..) Plainfield (Central) 1191 267 |16 Aidan Mauch (Fr.) Romeoville (H.S.) 1106 73
17 Joshua Madeja (Sr..) Romeoville (H.S.) 1180 278 |17 Ryan Schmidt (Sr.) Lemont (H.S.) 1102 77
18 Carter Carson (So..) Oswego (H.S.) 1179 279 |18 Mike Wynard (Fr.) Plainfield (North) 1090 89
19 Adam Durkin (Jr..) Orland Park (Sandburg) 1175 283 |19 Jaden Francia (Jr.) Bolingbrook 1085 94
20 Ross Karraker (Jr..) Lockport (Twp.) 1173 285 |20 Nathaniel Little (So.)  Romeoville (H.S.) 1081 98
21 Adam Schmalz (Sr..) Oswego (H.S.) 1171 287 |21 Marcus Acierto (Sr.) Oswego (H.S.) 1051 128
22 Nicholas Panozzo (Sr..) Oswego (East) 1149 309 |22 Dylan Schwarz (So.)  Plainfield (East) 1038 141
23 Tyler Richter (Sr..) New Lenox (Lincoln-Way W 1129 329 |22 Colin Elder (Jr.) Plainfield (Central) 1038 141
24 Joshua Nelson (Jr..) New Lenox (Providence Ce 1122 336 |24 Tyler Macadlo (Fr.) Bolingbrook 1025 154
25 Luis Gonzales (So..) Plainfield (North) 1117 341 |25 Evan Pellegrini (Sr.) Aurora (Metea Valley) 1020 159
26 Cody Andersen (Jr..) Orland Park (Sandburg) 1112 346 |26 Marco Avila (Fr.) Plainfield (East) 953 226
27 Jacob Barta (Jr..) Plainfield (East) 1110 348 |27 Ryan Gade (Sr.) New Lenox (Providence Ce 939 240
28 Aidan Mauch (Fr..) Romeoville (H.S.) 1106 352 |28 Benjamin Baker (Jr.)  Plainfield (East) 898 281
29 Ryan Schmidt (Sr..) Lemont (H.S.) 1102 356 |29 Zach Schwarz (Jr.) New Lenox (Providence Cz 896 283
30 Mike Wynard (Fr..) Plainfield (North) 1090 368 |30 Cole Harris (So.) New Lenox (Providence Cz 880 299
31 Jaden Francia (Jr..) Bolingbrook 1085 373 |31 Bryan Denney (So.) Bolingbrook 864 315
32 Nathaniel Little (So..) Romeoville (H.S.) 1081 377 |32 Mathias Neuenkirchen ( Aurora (Metea Valley) 831 348
33 Marcus Acierto (Sr..) Oswego (H.S.) 1051 407 |33 Andrew Yuskus (Sr.)  Plainfield (North) 829 350
Individual Standings
Place Individual School G"’1'"e Gaz'"" G‘;’"e AM G"j""e Gas'"e G"'g"e PM | Total joiiof Avg. ";"'j
1 Trevor Anifer (Jr.) Lemont (H.S.) 267 279 247 | 793 | 235 241 189 | 665 |1458 243.0
2 Woodley Dangerfield (Jr.) Orland Park (Sandburg) 251 275 219 | 745 | 250 237 201 | 688 [1433 238.8| 25
3 Gabe Castro (Sr.) Orland Park (Sandburg) 232 179 224 | 635 | 247 244 244 | 735 (1370 228.3| 88
4 Jake Bogda (Sr.) New Lenox (Lincoln-Way West 239 234 244 | 717 | 200 198 229 | 627 | 1344 224.0| 114
5 Jason Laba (Sr.) Lockport (Twp.) 215 226 244 | 685 | 225 183 218 | 626 [1311 218.5| 147
6 Guy Carbonaro (Sr.) Romeoville (H.S.) 232 194 235 | 661 | 227 224 192 | 643 | 1304 217.3| 154
7 Nick Staniszewski (Sr.) New Lenox (Lincoln-Way West 175 222 244 | 641 | 181 279 191 | 651 [1292 215.3| 166
8 Jacob Chavez (Jr.) Plainfield (Central) 190 231 299 | 720 | 168 167 232 | 567 |1287 214.5| 171
9 Jacob Schram (Sr.) New Lenox (Lincoln-Way West 148 178 201 | 527 | 300 287 173 | 760 | 1287 214.5( 171
10 Robert Vieira (Sr.) Oswego (East) 245 238 214 | 697 | 187 198 202 | 587 |1284 214.0| 174
11 Krys Baker (Jr.) Plainfield (Central) 228 215 222 | 665 | 201 225 171 | 597 |1262 210.3| 196
12 Junino Almeida (Sr.) Oswego (East) 225 180 214 | 619 | 279 203 160 | 642 |1261 210.2| 197
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13 Ryan Marszalek (Sr.) New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Cent 226 181 250 196

14 Ryan Mubhr (Sr.) Lockport (Twp.) 211 225 173 | 609 | 212 182 231 | 625 |1234 205.7| 224

15 _Anthony Gallandez (Jr.) Oswego (H.S.) 225 219 204 | 648 | 188 202 178 | 568 |1216 202.7| 242

16 Nick Allocco (Sr.) Plainfield (Central) 215 196 235 | 646 | 183 210 152 | 545 (1191 198.5| 267

17 Joshua Madeja (Sr.) Romeoville (H.S.) 202 192 211 | 605 | 159 235 181 | 575 (1180 196.7| 278

18 Carter Carson (So.) Oswego (H.S.) 234 200 214 | 648 | 179 162 190 | 531 [1179 196.5| 279

19 Adam Durkin (Jr.) Orland Park (Sandburg) 195 184 204 | 583 | 152 222 218 | 592 | 1175 195.8| 283

20 Ross Karraker (Jr.) Lockport (Twp.) 215 201 202 | 618 [ 224 192 139 | 555 [1173 195.5| 285

21 Adam Schmalz (Sr.) Oswego (H.S.) 214 198 190 | 602 | 174 213 182 | 569 [1171 195.2| 287

22 Nicholas Panozzo (Sr.) Oswego (East) 217 201 183 | 601 | 225 170 153 | 548 | 1149 191.5| 309

23 Tyler Richter (Sr.) New Lenox (Lincoln-Way West 222 137 245 | 604 | 163 185 177 | 525 | 1129 188.2| 329

24 Joshua Nelson (Jr.) New Lenox (Providence Catho 192 169 209 | 570 | 191 181 180 | 552 | 1122 187.0| 336

25 Luis Gonzales (So.) Plainfield (North) 194 207 168 | 569 | 207 175 166 | 548 | 1117 186.2| 341

26 Cody Andersen (Jr.) Orland Park (Sandburg) 204 172 181 | 557 | 191 163 201 | 555 [1112 185.3| 346

27 Jacob Barta (Jr.) Plainfield (East) 219 221 142 | 582 | 177 188 163 | 528 (1110 185.0| 348

28 Aidan Mauch (Fr.) Romeoville (H.S.) 192 167 238 | 597 | 156 218 135 | 509 | 1106 184.3| 352

29 Ryan Schmidt (Sr.) Lemont (H.S.) 141 226 199 | 566 | 155 201 180 | 536 | 1102 183.7| 356

30 Mike Wynard (Fr.) Plainfield (North) 198 202 170 | 570 | 181 172 167 | 520 | 1090 181.7] 368

31 Jaden Francia (Jr.) Bolingbrook 180 213 182 | 575 | 200 181 129 | 510 | 1085 180.8| 373

32 Nathaniel Little (So.) Romeoville (H.S.) 171 236 170 | 577 | 147 166 191 | 504 [1081 180.2| 377

33 Marcus Acierto (Sr.) Oswego (H.S.) 161 184 189 | 534 | 183 158 176 | 517 [1051 175.2| 407

34 Austin Cetwinski (So.) New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Cent 176 210 | 386 | 238 245 181 | 664 | 1050 210.0| 408

35 Dylan Schwarz (So.) Plainfield (East) 135 180 173 | 488 | 198 180 172 | 550 | 1038 173.0] 420

36 Colin Elder (Jr.) Plainfield (Central) 137 157 208 | 502 | 149 210 177 | 536 | 1038 173.0| 420

37 Tyler Macadlo (Fr.) Bolingbrook 189 206 149 | 544 | 133 176 172 | 481 | 1025 170.8| 433

38 Evan Pellegrini (Sr.) Aurora (Metea Valley) 227 139 143 | 509 | 169 157 185 | 511 [1020 170.0| 438

39 Austin LiCausi (Fr.) Lockport (Twp.) 193 213 225 | 631 | 211 161 372 (1003 200.6| 455

40 Carter Mann (So.) New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Cent 203 174 224 | 601 | 194 180 165 | 539 [1140 190.0] 318

41 Marco Avila (Fr.) Plainfield (East) 212 138 160 | 510 [ 175 152 116 | 443 | 953 158.8| 505

42 Ryan Gade (Sr.) New Lenox (Providence Catho 197 187 134 | 518 | 192 154 209 | 555 |1073 178.8| 385

43 Tyler Hoger (Fr.) New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Cent 221 191 178 | 590 144 185 | 329 | 919 183.8| 539

44 Benjamin Baker (Jr.) Plainfield (East) 147 156 151 | 454 | 114 142 188 | 444 | 898 149.7| 560

45 Zach Schwarz (Jr.) New Lenox (Providence Catho 187 128 206 | 521 | 186 158 159 | 503 | 1024 170.7| 434

46 Cole Harris (So.) New Lenox (Providence Catho 208 148 158 | 514 | 112 130 124 | 366 | 880 146.7| 578

47 Bryan Denney (So.) Bolingbrook 156 170 144 | 470 | 177 109 108 | 394 | 864 144.0| 594

48 Mathias Neuenkirchen (Sr.) Aurora (Metea Valley) 166 142 172 | 480 | 113 122 116 | 351 | 831 138.5| 627

49 Andrew Yuskus (Sr.) Plainfield (North) 157 157 122 | 436 | 164 127 102 | 393 | 829 138.2| 629

50 Luke Austin (Sr.) Oswego (East) 236 141 377 | 195 195 188 | 578 | 955 191.0] 503

Individual Standings

Place Individual School Game | Game | Game | py | Game| Game | Game | py | rofay foiiof Avg. | PINS

51 Anders Moranchek (Fr.) Aurora (Metea Valley) 136 128 163 | 427 | 170 103 113 | 386 | 813 135.5| 645

52 Michael Swanson (So.) Lemont (H.S.) 145 175 172 | 492 | 147 142 289 | 781 156.2| 677

53 Nate Arient (Sr.) Lockport (Twp.) 206 193 203 | 602 | 154 154 | 756 189.0| 702

54 Hayden Hill (So.) New Lenox (Providence Catho 157 214 193 | 564 | 715 180 153 | 448 [1012 168.7| 446

55 Joseph Koc (Sr.) New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Cent 256 140 178 | 574 | 169 169 | 743 185.8| 715

56 Jacob Scholes (Sr.) Romeoville (H.S.) 215 147 362 | 223 146 369 | 731 182.8| 727

57 Jacob Sewell (So.) Lemont (H.S.) 153 121 274 | 154 148 148 | 450 | 724 144.8| 734

58 Henry Whittam (Jr.) Orland Park (Sandburg) 177 177 | 192 162 163 | 517 | 694 173.5| 764

59 Ben Eheart (Jr.) Plainfield (North) 220 171 160 | 551 | 121 121 | 672 168.0| 786

60 Nathan Sabo (Jr.) Plainfield (North) 154 120 154 | 428 118 117 | 235 | 663 132.6| 795

61 Henry Allott (Fr.) Bolingbrook 97 151 153 | 401 | 125 111 | 236 | 637 127.4| 821

62 Brenden Jones (Sr.) Plainfield (Central) 181 177 138 | 496 140 114 | 254 | 750 150.0| 708

63 Cole Munn (Sr.) New Lenox (Lincoln-Way West 216 194 189 | 599 0 599 199.7| 859

64 Tristan Kurth (Sr.) New Lenox (Lincoln-Way West 0 188 200 189 | 577 | 577 192.3| 881

65 Matthew Pudliner (So.) New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Centi 169 169 | 178 213 160 | 551 | 720 180.0| 738

66 Joey Carrasquillo (Jr.) Bolingbrook 95 127 | 222 148 114 | 262 | 484 121.0| 974

67 Andrew Varaneckas (Jr.) Plainfield (East) 118 156 | 274 180 | 180 | 454 151.3| 1004
68 Steven Talaski (Jr.) Lockport (Twp.) 0 215 205 | 420 | 420 210.0| 1038
69 Robbie Politza (Jr.) Lemont (H.S.) 131 | 131 137 134 | 271 | 402 134.0| 1056
70 Amad Yaagoub (Jr.) Lemont (H.S.) 148 143 291 | 108 108 | 399 133.0] 1059
71 Deandre Washington (Sr.) Bolingbrook 126 126 | 145 104 249 | 375 125.0| 1083
72 Cohen DeBrock (Jr.) Plainfield (North) 0 133 130 97 | 360 | 360 120.0| 1098
73 Zachary Horst (Sr.) Oswego (East) 171 | 171 176 182 | 358 | 529 176.3| 929

74 Eddie Phelps (So.) Oswego (H.S.) 171 176 347 184 184 | 531 177.0| 927

75 Kenneth Kasper (Sr.) Romeoville (H.S.) 186 | 186 158 | 158 | 344 172.0] 1114
76 Edmand Banks (Fr.) Orland Park (Sandburg) 170 152 | 322 0 322 161.0| 1136
77 Ethan Cachur (Jr.) Plainfield (East) 128 128 | 167 136 303 | 431 143.7| 1027
78 Brady Ward (Fr.) Lemont (H.S.) 117 | 117 126 | 126 | 243 121.5| 1215
79 Sam Hale (Sr.) Lockport (Twp.) 0 193 | 193 | 193 193.0| 1265
80 Henry Nelson (So.) Oswego (East) 164 160 | 324 | 148 148 | 472 157.3| 986
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81 Tyler Meixensperger (Sr.) Oswego (H.S.) 0 156 | 156 | 156 156.0| 1302
82 Caleb Washington (So.) Oswego (H.S.) 139 | 139 | 149 149 | 288 144.0| 1170
83 Jack Edwards (Jr.) Oswego (East) 147 147 0 147 147.0| 1311
84 Jason Novak (Jr.) Plainfield (Central) 0 155 155 | 155 155.0| 1303
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Participating schools

Bolingbrook
Bolingbrook Total 717| 866 755 2338| 780| 718| 634 2132 4470 745.0) 13 |C game Lemont (H.S.)
bowler year |School gm 1 |gm 2 |gm 3| am series |gm 4|gm 5|gm 6 | Roll off | pm series Total| Average| Pos |g1 g2 g3 g4 g5 g6 Lockport (Twp.)
Bryan Denney So. | Bolingbrook 156| 170| 144 470 177] 109| 108 394 864 144.0| 47 Y New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Centr
Jaden Francia Jr. Bolingbrook 180| 213| 182 575| 200| 181| 129 510 1085 180.8| 31 New Lenox (Lincoln-Way West)
Tyler Macadlo Fr. Bolingbrook 189| 206| 149 544| 133| 176] 172 481 1025 170.8| 37 New Lenox (Providence Cathol
Jacob Redwinski Sr. Bolingbrook 0 0 0 0 Orland Park (Sandburg)
Deandre Washington |Sr. Bolingbrook 126 126| 145| 104 249 375 125.0) 7 Oswego (East)
Andrew Courtney Fr. Bolingbrook 0 0 0 Oswego (H.S.)
Henry Allott Fr. Bolingbrook 97| 151 153 401 125 111 236 637 127.4 Plainfield (Central)
Joey Carrasquillo Jr. Bolingbrook 95 127 222 148] 114 262 484 121.0 Plainfield (East)
Lane 1 9 7 5 3 15 Plainfield (North)
Romeoville (H.S.)
Lemont (H.S.) Total 854| 944 866 2664| 799| 869 777 2445 5109 851.5| 10 |C game Individual #1
bowler year |School gm 1 |gm 2 |gm 3|am series |gm 4|gm 5|gm 6 | Roll off |pm series Total| Average| Pos |g1 g2 g3 g4 g5 g6
Trevor Anifer Jr. Lemont (H.S.) 267| 279| 247 793| 235| 241| 189 665 1458 243.0
Ryan Schmidt Sr. Lemont (H.S.) 141| 226| 199 566| 155| 201| 180 536 1102 183.7| 29
Jacob Sewell So. |Lemont (H.S.) 153| 121 274| 154| 148| 148 450 724 1448 57
Michael Swanson So. |Lemont (H.S.) 145| 175| 172 492| 147| 142 289 781 156.2| 52
Robbie Politza Jr. Lemont (H.S.) 131 131 137] 134 271 402 134.0] 69
Amad Yaagoub Jr. Lemont (H.S.) 148| 143 291 108 108 399 133.0] 70
Brady Ward Fr. Lemont (H.S.) 117 117 126 126 243 121.5| 78
0 0 0 0 0
Lane 5 3 15 13 1" 9
Lockport (Twp.) Total 1040 1058| 1047 3145|1026/ 933| 986 2945 6090| 10150/ 3 |Ci game
bowler year |School gm 1 |gm 2 |gm 3|am series |gm 4|gm 5|gm 6 | Roll off |pm series Total| Average| Pos |g1 g2 g3 g4 g5 g6
Nate Arient Sr. Lockport (Twp.) 206| 193] 203 602| 154 154 756 189.0] 53
Jason Laba Sr.__|Lockport (Twp.) 215| 226| 244 685| 225/ 183 218 626 1311 2185| 5
Ryan Muhr Sr. Lockport (Twp.) 211 225| 173 609| 212| 182] 231 625 1234 205.7| 14
Ross Karraker Jr. Lockport (Twp.) 215 201| 202 618| 224| 192| 139 555 1173 195.5| 20
Steven Talaski Jr. Lockport (Twp.) 0 215 205 420 420 210.0| 68
Neil Mamparo Jr. Lockport (Twp.) 0 193 193 193 193.0] 79
Aaron Chrusciel Fr. Lockport (Twp.) 0 0 0 0
Austin LiCausi Fr. Lockport (Twp.) 193] 213| 225 631] 211| 161 372 1003 200.6| 39
Lane 4 6 8 10 12 14
New Lenox (Lincoln-Way C¢ Total 1075| 862| 993 2930] 1029| 978 874 2881 5811 968.5| 4 C game
bowler year |School gm 1 |gm 2 |gm 3|am series |gm 4|gm 5|gm 6 | Roll off | pm series Total| Average| Pos |g1 g2 g3 g4 g5 g6
Austin Cetwinski So. |New Lenox (Lincoln-Way 176 210 386| 238| 245| 181 664 1050 210.0| 34
Tyler Hoger Fr. New Lenox (Lincoln-Way 221 191| 178 590 144| 185 329 919 183.8| 43
Joseph Koc Sr. New Lenox (Lincoln-Way 256| 140| 178 574| 169 169 743 185.8
Carter Mann So. [New Lenox (Lincoln-Way 203| 174| 224 601| 194| 180 165 539 1140 190.0 N
Ryan Marszalek Sr. New Lenox (Lincoln-Way 226| 181| 203 610| 250| 196| 183 629 1239 206.5| 13
Jackson Meyer So. |New Lenox (Lincoln-Way 0 0 0 0
Matthew Pudliner So. |New Lenox (Lincoln-Way 169 169| 178| 213| 160 551 720 180.0| 65 N
Zachary Johnson So. |New Lenox (Lincoln-Way 0 0 0 0
Lane 7 5 3 15 13 1"
New Lenox (Lincoln-Way W Total 1000| 965| 1123 3088| 1032| 1149| 959 3140 6228| 1038.0] [of game
bowler year |School gm 1 |gm 2 |gm 3|am series |gm 4|gm 5|gm 6 | Roll off |pm series Total| Average| Pos |g1 g2 g3 g4 g5 g6
Tyler Richter Sr. New Lenox (Lincoln-Way 222| 137| 245 604| 163| 185| 177 525 1129 188.2| 23
Tristan Kurth Sr. New Lenox (Lincoln-Wa 0| 188| 200| 189 577 577 192.3| 64
Nick Stani: i Sr. New Lenox (Lincoln-Way 175| 222| 244 641| 181| 279| 191 651 1292 2153 7
Jake Bogda Sr. New Lenox (Lincoln-Way 239| 234| 244 717| 200| 198| 229 627 1344 2240| 4
Jacob Schram Sr. New Lenox (Lincoln-Way 148| 178| 201 527| 300| 287| 173 760 1287 2145| 9
Cole Munn Sr. New Lenox (Lincoln-Way 216| 194| 189 599 0 599 199.7| 63
Matt Staniszewski Fr. New Lenox (Lincoln-Way 0 0 0 0
Matt Manprisio Sr. New Lenox (Lincoln-Way 0 0 0 0
Lane 16 4 6 8 10 12
New Lenox (| idence Caf Total 941| 846| 900 2687| 796| 803| 825 2424 5111 851.8)| 9 |C game
bowler year |School gm 1 |gm 2 |gm 3|am series |gm 4|gm 5|gm 6 | Roll off |pm series Total| Average’ g1 g2 g3 g4 g5 g6
Ryan Gade Sr. New Lenox (Providence| 197| 187| 134 518| 192| 154| 209 555 1073 178.8 N
Cole Harris So. |New Lenox (Providence| 208| 148| 158 514| 112| 130| 124 366 880 146.7
Joshua Nelson Jr. New Lenox (Providence| 192| 169| 209 570 191| 181| 180 552 1122 187.0
Hayden Hill So. _|New Lenox (Providence 157| 214] 193 564| 115| 180| 153 448 1012 168.7 N N
Zach Schwarz Jr. New Lenox (Providence| 187| 128| 206 521| 186| 158| 159 503 1024 170.7 N
Cooper Ores Fr. New Lenox (Providence 0 0 0 0
Matthew Fleming Jr. New Lenox (Providence 0 0 0 0
Zach Zambrzycki Jr. New Lenox (Providence 0 0 0 0
Lane 10 12 14 16 4 6
Orland Park ( g) Total 1059| 980 980 3019 1032) 1028 1027 3087 6106| 1017.7| 2 (o] game
bowler year |School gm1|gm 2|gm 3| am series|gm 4|gm 5|gm 6 | Roll off| pm series Total| Average 92 g3 g4 g5 g6
Adam Durkin Jr. Orland Park (Sandburg)| 195| 184| 204 583| 152| 222| 218 592 1175 195.8
Henry Whittam Jr. Orland Park (Sandburg)| 177 77| 192 162| 163 517 694 173.5
Cody Andersen Jr. Orland Park (Sandburg)| 204| 172 181 557| 191| 163| 201 555 1112 185.3
Woodley Dangerfield |Jr. Orland Park (Sandburg)| 251| 275| 219 745| 250| 237| 201 688 1433 238.8| 2
Gabe Castro Sr.__|Orland Park (Sandburg)| 232| 179| 224 635| 247| 244| 244 735 1370 2283| 3
Edmand Banks Fr. Orland Park (Sandburg) 170 152 322 0 322 161.0] 76
Matthieu Banks Sr. Orland Park (Sandburg) 0 0 0 0
Robert Kontaris Jr. Orland Park (Sandburg) 0 0 0 0
Lane 8 10 12 14 16 4
Oswego (East) Total 1070| 924| 942 2936| 1034 942| 885 2861 5797 966.2 5 C game
bowler year |School gm 1|gm 2|gm 3| am series|gm 4|gm 5|gm 6 | Roll off| pm series Total| Average| Pos |g1 g2 g3 g4 g5 g6
Junino Almeida Sr. Oswego (East) 225| 180| 214 619| 279| 203| 160 642 1261 210.2] 12
Luke Austin Sr. Oswego (East) 236| 141 377| 195| 195 188 578 955 191.0] 50 N
Zachary Horst Sr. Oswego (East) 171 171 176] 182 358 529 176.3| 73 N
Tyler Meixensperger |Sr. Oswego (East) 147 147 0 147 147.0) 83
Shaun Nano Sr. Oswego (East) 164| 160 324| 148 148 472 157.3] 80 N|N
Oshobi Odior Sr. Oswego (East) 0 0 0 0
Nicholas Panozzo Sr. Oswego (East) 217| 201| 183 601| 225| 170 153 548 1149 191.5| 22
Robert Vieira Sr.__|Oswego (East) 245| 238| 214 697| 187| 198| 202 587 1284 2140 10

Lane 14 16 4 6 8 10



Oswego (H.S.) Total 1005| 977| 936 2918| 873 919| 882 2674 5592 932.0 game
bowler year |School gm1|gm2|gm 3| am series|gm 4|gm 5|gm 6 pm series Total| Average’ g3 g4 g5 g6
Marcus Acierto Sr. Oswego (H.S.) 161 184| 189 534| 183| 158| 176 517 1051 175.2
Carter Carson So. |Oswego (H.S.) 234| 200| 214 648| 179| 162| 190 531 1179 196.5
Anthony Gallandez | Jr. Oswego (H.S.) 225| 219| 204 648| 188| 202| 178 568 1216 202.7
Henry Nelson So. |Oswego (H.S.) 139 139| 149 149 288 144.0 N
Eddie Phelps So. |Oswego (H.S.) 171| 176 347 184 184 531 177.0
Adam Schmalz Sr. Oswego (H.S.) 214| 198] 190 602| 174| 213| 182 569 1171 195.2
Sam Hale Sr. Oswego (H.S.) 0 156 156 156 156.0
0 0 0
Lane 13 " 9 7 5 3
Pl Id (Central) Total 951| 976/ 1102 3029| 856| 952| 846 2654 5683 947.2 game
bowler year | School gm 1 |gm 2|gm 3| am series|gm 4|gm 5|gm 6 pm series Total| Average’ g3 g4 g5 g6
Nick Allocco Sr.__|Plainfield (Central) 215| 196| 235 646| 183| 210| 152 545 1191 198.5
Krys Baker Jr. Plainfield (Central) 228| 215| 222 665 201| 225 171 597 1262 210.3
Brenden Jones Sr. Plainfield (Central) 181] 177| 138 496 140| 114 254 750 150.0 N
Colin Elder Jr. Plainfield (Central) 137| 157| 208 502| 149| 210| 177 536 1038 173.0
Jacob Chavez Jr. Plainfield (Central) 190| 231| 299 720| 168| 167| 232 567 1287 2145
Aramis Rivera Sr. Plainfield (Central) 0 0 0
Frankie Roberts Jr. Plainfield (Central) 0 0 0
Caleb Washington So. |Plainfield (Central) 0| 155 155 155 155.0 N
Lane 15 13 " 9 7 5
Plainfield (East) Total 831| 823| 782 2436| 831| 798| 819 2448 4884 814.0 game
bowler year |School gm 1 |gm 2|gm 3| am series|gm 4|gm 5|gm 6| pm series Total| Average g2 g3 g4 g5 g6
Marco Avila Fr. _|Plainfield (East) 212| 138| 160 510 175| 152| 116 443 953 158.8
Benjamin Baker Jr. Plainfield (East) 147| 156| 151 454| 114 142| 188 444 898 149.7
Jacob Barta Jr. Plainfield (East) 219| 221| 142 582| 177| 188| 163 528 1110 185.0
Ethan Cachur Jr. Plainfield (East) 128 128| 167| 136 303 431 143.7
Dylan Schwarz So. |Plainfield (East) 135| 180| 173 488| 198| 180| 172 550 1038 173.0
Asher Trosclair Sr.__|Plainfield (East) 0 0 0
Andrew Varaneckas | Jr. Plainfield (East) 118 156 274 180 180 454 151.3
0 0 0
Lane 12 14 16 4 6 8
Plainfield (North) Total 923| 857| 774 2554| 806| 722| 649 2177 4731 788.5 game
bowler year |School gm 1 |gm 2|gm 3| am series|gm 4|gm 5|gm 6| | pm series Total| Average 93 g4 g5 g6
Andrew Yuskus Sr. Plainfield (North) 157 157| 122 436| 164) 127| 102 393 829 138.2
Cohen DeBrock Jr. Plainfield (North) 0| 133] 130f 97 360 360 120.0
Nathan Sabo Jr. Plainfield (North) 154| 120| 154 428 118| 117 235 663 132.6
Ben Eheart Jr. Plainfield (North) 220| 171| 160 551| 121 121 672 168.0
Mike Wynard Fr. Plainfield (North) 198| 202| 170 570| 181| 172| 167 520 1090 181.7
Luis Gonzales So. _|Plainfield (North) 194| 207| 168 569| 207| 175| 166 548 1117] 186.2
0 0 0
0 0 0
Lane 9 7 5 3 15 13 6
Romeoville (H.S.) Total 1012| 936| 1040 2988| 912| 989| 857 2758 5746 957.7 game
bowler year |School gm 1|gm 2|gm 3|am series |gm 4|gm 5|gm 6 | |pm series Total| Average’ g2 g3 g4 g5 g6
Nathaniel Little So. |Romeoville (H.S.) 171] 236| 170 577| 147| 166] 191 504 1081 180.2
Jacob Scholes Sr.__|Romeoville (H.S.) 215| 147 362| 223| 146 369 731 182.8
Aidan Mauch Fr. Romeoville (H.S.) 192| 167| 238 597| 156| 218| 135 509 1106 184.3
Joshua Madeja Sr.__|Romeoville (H.S.) 202| 192| 211 605| 159| 235| 181 575 1180 196.7
Guy Carbonaro Sr.__|Romeoville (H.S.) 232| 194| 235 661| 227| 224| 192 643 1304 217.3
Kenneth Kasper Sr. Romeoville (H.S.) 186 186 158 158 344 172.0
Nicholas Vanaria Sr. Romeoville (H.S.) 0 0 0
Jason Novak Jr. Romeoville (H.S.) 0 0 0
Lane 3 15 13 1" 9 7 6
Individual #1 Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 (] 0 0 game Enter school of
bowler year |School gm 1|gm 2|gm 3|am series |gm 4|gm 5|gm 6 | |pm series Total| Average’ g3 g4 g5 g6 |individuals bowling
Anders Moranchek Fr. Aurora (Metea Valley) 136| 128| 163 427| 170 103| 113 386 813 135.5 Aurora (Metea Valle|
Mathias Neuenkirchen|Sr. | Aurora (Metea Valley) 166| 142| 172 480 113| 122| 116 351 831 138.5 Aurora (Metea Valle|
Evan Pellegrini Sr.__|Aurora (Metea Valley) 227| 139] 143 509| 169| 157| 185 511 1020 170.0 Aurora (Metea Valle|
Jack Edwards Jr. Aurora (Metea Valley) 0 0 0 Aurora (Metea Valle|
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
Lane 6 8 10 12 14 16 0



Addison (A. Trail)

Algonquin (Jacobs) %

Aurora (East)

Aurora (Metea Valley)

Aurora (Waubonsie Valley)

Aurora (West Aurora)

Barrington

Bartlett

Belvidere (H.S.)
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Naperville (Neuqua Valley)
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1 Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central)
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1 Lenox (Providence Catholic)

Oak Forest

Oak Lawn (Community)
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Plainfield (South)
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Rochelle
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Mascoutah
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SAE
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Chicago (Mt. Carmel)

Burbank (St. Laurence)

Chicago (St. Rita)

Chicago (Hubbard)

Chicago (Leo)

Chicago (Foreman)

Chicago (St. Patrick)

Chicago (Lincoln Park)

Chicago (Lake View)

10 (Phoenix Military Academy)

go (St. Ignatius College Prep)















TYPE |SCHOOL FULL NAME GRADE |SERIES |Advancing Individual
INDIV__|Aurora (Metea Valley) Anders Moranchek Fr. Anders Moranchek (Fr.) 813
INDIV__ |Aurora (Metea Valley) Mathias Neuenkirchen |[Sr. Mathias Neuenkirchen (Sr.) 831
INDIV _|Aurora (Metea Valley) Evan Pellegrini Sr. Evan Pellegrini (Sr.) 1020
INDIV _ |Aurora (Metea Valley) Jack Edwards Jr. Jack Edwards (Jr.) 0
TEAM | Bolingbrook Bryan Denney So. Bryan Denney (So.) 864
TEAM | Bolingbrook Jaden Francia Jr. Jaden Francia (Jr.) 1085
TEAM | Bolingbrook Tyler Macadlo Fr. Tyler Macadlo (Fr.) 1025
TEAM | Bolingbrook Jacob Redwinski Sr. Jacob Redwinski (Sr.) 0
TEAM | Bolingbrook Deandre Washington Sr. Deandre Washington (Sr.) 375
TEAM | Bolingbrook Andrew Courtney Fr. Andrew Courtney (Fr.) 0
TEAM | Bolingbrook Henry Allott Fr. Henry Allott (Fr.) 637
TEAM | Bolingbrook Joey Carrasquillo Jr. Joey Carrasquillo (Jr.) 484
TEAM |Lemont (H.S.) Trevor Anifer Jr. Trevor Anifer (Jr.) 1458 1
TEAM |Lemont (H.S.) Ryan Schmidt Sr. Ryan Schmidt (Sr.) 1102
TEAM |Lemont (H.S.) Jacob Sewell So. Jacob Sewell (So.) 724
TEAM |Lemont (H.S.) Michael Swanson So. Michael Swanson (So.) 781
TEAM |Lemont (H.S.) Robbie Politza Jr. Robbie Politza (Jr.) 402
TEAM |Lemont (H.S.) Amad Yaagoub Jr. Amad Yaagoub (Jr.) 399
TEAM |Lemont (H.S.) Brady Ward Fr. Brady Ward (Fr.) 243
TEAM |Lockport (Twp.) Nate Arient Sr. Nate Arient (Sr.) 756
TEAM |Lockport (Twp.) Jason Laba Sr. Jason Laba (Sr.) 1311
TEAM _|Lockport (Twp.) Ryan Muhr Sr. Ryan Muhr (Sr.) 1234
TEAM |Lockport (Twp.) Ross Karraker Jr. Ross Karraker (Jr.) 1173
TEAM |Lockport (Twp.) Steven Talaski Jr. Steven Talaski (Jr.) 420
TEAM |Lockport (Twp.) Neil Mamparo Jr. Neil Mamparo (Jr.) 193
TEAM _|Lockport (Twp.) Aaron Chrusciel Fr. Aaron Chrusciel (Fr.) 0
TEAM |Lockport (Twp.) Austin LiCausi Fr. Austin LiCausi (Fr.) 1003
TEAM |New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Ce Austin Cetwinski So. Austin Cetwinski (So.) 1050
TEAM |New Lenox (Lincoln-Way C¢ Tyler Hoger Fr. Tyler Hoger (Fr.) 919
TEAM |New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Ce Joseph Koc Sr. Joseph Koc (Sr.) 743
TEAM |New Lenox (Lincoln-Way C¢ Carter Mann So. Carter Mann (So.) 1140
TEAM |New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Ce Ryan Marszalek Sr. Ryan Marszalek (Sr.) 1239
TEAM |New Lenox (Lincoln-Way C¢ Jackson Meyer So. Jackson Meyer (So.) 0
TEAM |New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Cq Matthew Pudliner So. Matthew Pudliner (So.) 720
TEAM |New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Ce Zachary Johnson So. Zachary Johnson (So.) 0
TEAM |New Lenox (Lincoln-Way W{ Tyler Richter Sr. Tyler Richter (Sr.) 1129
TEAM |New Lenox (Lincoln-Way W¢ Tristan Kurth Sr. Tristan Kurth (Sr.) 577
TEAM |New Lenox (Lincoln-Way W¢Nick Staniszewski Sr. Nick Staniszewski (Sr.) 1292
TEAM |New Lenox (Lincoln-Way W¢ Jake Bogda Sr. Jake Bogda (Sr.) 1344
TEAM |New Lenox (Lincoln-Way W¢Jacob Schram Sr. Jacob Schram (Sr.) 1287
TEAM |New Lenox (Lincoln-Way W¢ Cole Munn Sr. Cole Munn (Sr.) 599
TEAM |New Lenox (Lincoln-Way W¢ Matt Staniszewski Fr. Matt Staniszewski (Fr.) 0
TEAM |New Lenox (Lincoln-Way W¢ Matt Manprisio Sr. Matt Manprisio (Sr.) 0
TEAM |New Lenox (Providence Cat|Ryan Gade Sr. Ryan Gade (Sr.) 1073
TEAM |New Lenox (Providence Cat|Cole Harris So. Cole Harris (So.) 880
TEAM |New Lenox (Providence Cat|Joshua Nelson Jr. Joshua Nelson (Jr.) 1122
TEAM |New Lenox (Providence Cat|Hayden Hill So. Hayden Hill (So.) 1012
TEAM |New Lenox (Providence Cat|Zach Schwarz Jr. Zach Schwarz (Jr.) 1024
TEAM |New Lenox (Providence Cat|Cooper Ores Fr. Cooper Ores (Fr.) 0
TEAM |New Lenox (Providence Cat|Matthew Fleming Jr. Matthew Fleming (Jr.) 0
TEAM |New Lenox (Providence Cat|Zach Zambrzycki Jr. Zach Zambrzycki (Jr.) 0
TEAM | Orland Park (Sandburg) Adam Durkin Jr. Adam Durkin (Jr.) 1175
TEAM | Orland Park (Sandburg) Henry Whittam Jr. Henry Whittam (Jr.) 694
TEAM |Orland Park (Sandburg) Cody Andersen Jr. Cody Andersen (Jr.) 1112
TEAM |Orland Park (Sandburg) Woodley Dangerfield Jr. Woodley Dangerfield (Jr.) 1433
TEAM |Orland Park (Sandburg) Gabe Castro Sr. Gabe Castro (Sr.) 1370
TEAM |Orland Park (Sandburg) Edmand Banks Fr. Edmand Banks (Fr.) 322
TEAM | Orland Park (Sandburg) Matthieu Banks Sr. Matthieu Banks (Sr.) 0
TEAM | Orland Park (Sandburg) Robert Kontaris Jr. Robert Kontaris (Jr.) 0
TEAM | Oswego (East) Junino Almeida Sr. Junino Almeida (Sr.) 1261 6
TEAM |Oswego (East) Luke Austin Sr. Luke Austin (Sr.) 955
TEAM |Oswego (East) Zachary Horst Sr. Zachary Horst (Sr.) 529
TEAM |Oswego (East) Tyler Meixensperger Sr. Tyler Meixensperger (Sr.) 147
TEAM |Oswego (East) Shaun Nano Sr. Shaun Nano (Sr.) 472
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TEAM | Oswego (East) Oshobi Odior Sr.
TEAM | Oswego (East) Nicholas Panozzo Sr.
TEAM |Oswego (East) Robert Vieira Sr.
TEAM |Oswego (H.S.) Marcus Acierto Sr.
TEAM |Oswego (H.S.) Carter Carson So.
TEAM |Oswego (H.S.) Anthony Gallandez Jr.
TEAM |Oswego (H.S.) Henry Nelson So.
TEAM |Oswego (H.S.) Eddie Phelps So.
TEAM |Oswego (H.S.) Adam Schmalz Sr.
TEAM |Oswego (H.S.) Sam Hale Sr.
TEAM |Plainfield (Central) Nick Allocco Sr.
TEAM |Plainfield (Central) Krys Baker Jr.
TEAM | Plainfield (Central) Brenden Jones Sr.
TEAM _|Plainfield (Central) Colin Elder Jr.
TEAM | Plainfield (Central) Jacob Chavez Jr.
TEAM |Plainfield (Central) Aramis Rivera Sr.
TEAM | Plainfield (Central) Frankie Roberts Jr.
TEAM | Plainfield (Central) Caleb Washington So.
TEAM |Plainfield (East) Marco Avila Fr.
TEAM |Plainfield (East) Benjamin Baker Jr.
TEAM |Plainfield (East) Jacob Barta Jr.
TEAM |Plainfield (East) Ethan Cachur Jr.
TEAM |Plainfield (East) Dylan Schwarz So.
TEAM |Plainfield (East) Asher Trosclair Sr.
TEAM |Plainfield (East) Andrew Varaneckas Jr.
TEAM |Plainfield (North) Andrew Yuskus Sr.
TEAM | Plainfield (North) Cohen DeBrock Jr.
TEAM |Plainfield (North) Nathan Sabo Jr.
TEAM |Plainfield (North) Ben Eheart Jr.
TEAM |Plainfield (North) Mike Wynard Fr.
TEAM | Plainfield (North) Luis Gonzales So.
TEAM |Romeoville (H.S.) Nathaniel Little So.
TEAM |Romeoville (H.S.) Jacob Scholes Sr.
TEAM |Romeoville (H.S.) Aidan Mauch Fr.
TEAM |Romeoville (H.S.) Joshua Madeja Sr.
TEAM |Romeoville (H.S.) Guy Carbonaro Sr.
TEAM |Romeoville (H.S.) Kenneth Kasper Sr.
TEAM |Romeoville (H.S.) Nicholas Vanaria Sr.
TEAM |Romeoville (H.S.) Jason Novak Jr.

Oshobi Odior (Sr.)
Nicholas Panozzo (Sr.)
Robert Vieira (Sr.)
Marcus Acierto (Sr.)
Carter Carson (So.)
Anthony Gallandez (Jr.)
Henry Nelson (So.)
Eddie Phelps (So.)
Adam Schmalz (Sr.)
Sam Hale (Sr.)

Nick Allocco (Sr.)

Krys Baker (Jr.)
Brenden Jones (Sr.)
Colin Elder (Jr.)

Jacob Chavez (Jr.)
Aramis Rivera (Sr.)
Frankie Roberts (Jr.)
Caleb Washington (So.)
Marco Avila (Fr.)
Benjamin Baker (Jr.)
Jacob Barta (Jr.)
Ethan Cachur (Jr.)
Dylan Schwarz (So.)
Asher Trosclair (Sr.)
Andrew Varaneckas (Jr.)
Andrew Yuskus (Sr.)
Cohen DeBrock (Jr.)
Nathan Sabo (Jr.)

Ben Eheart (Jr.)

Mike Wynard (Fr.)

Luis Gonzales (So.)
Nathaniel Little (So.)
Jacob Scholes (Sr.)
Aidan Mauch (Fr.)
Joshua Madeja (Sr.)
Guy Carbonaro (Sr.)
Kenneth Kasper (Sr.)
Nicholas Vanaria (Sr.)
Jason Novak (Jr.)

)
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1149
1284
1051
1179
1216

288

531
1171

156
1191
1262

750
1038
1287

155
953
898
1110
431
1038

454
829
360
663
672
1090
1117
1081
731
1106
1180
1304
344

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
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Enter information in green areas

ating teams / Individuals as
e. Downers Grove (South)

|

Boys Bowling

Regional

Oswego (East)

Tony Millard

rkside Lanes, Aurora

H
H
5
<

lainfield (Central)

(
lainfield (East)
Plainfield (North!
al #

P
P
R

]
3
3
Q
s
3

fi

1

List individual teams and blank teams last.
Randomly assign each team a lane.

The remaining lane is for the individuals.

If there is a ROLL OFF between teams and Individuals, the team ROLL OFF should be done first. This is so if the team not
qualifying has an individual that would then be part of the INDIVIDUAL ROLL OFF.

In case of a roll off between teams enter the score in the total line of the teams bowling in the roll-off column, on the Team Info
enter sheet. DO NOT ENTER INDIVIDUAL SCORES

In case of a roll off between individuals enter the score in the row of the individuals bowling in the roll-off column, on the Team
Info enter sheet.

Even teams DO NOT MOVE the additional pair after game #3.

No Team will face any opponent twi

Go to - Assign lanes tab if you are doing a blind draw for lanes.

Goto- tab if you are using the random lane assignment process.

























2023 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Hoste
by Oswego (East)

Team Game1 | Game2 | Game3 | Game4 | Game5 | Game6
Bolingbrook 11 9 7 5 3 15
Lemont (H.S.) 5 3 15 13 11 9
Lockport (Twp.) 4 6 8 10 12 14
New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central) 7 5 3 15 13 1
New Lenox (Lincoln-Way West) 16 4 6 8 10 12
New Lenox (Providence Catholic) 10 12 14 16 4 6
Orland Park (Sandburg) 8 10 12 14 16 4
Oswego (East) 14 16 4 6 8 10
Oswego (H.S.) 13 1 9 7 5 3
Plainfield (Central) 15 13 11 9 7 5
Plainfield (East) 12 14 16 4 6 8
Plainfield (North) 9 7 5 3 15 13
Romeoville (H.S.) 3 15 13 1 9 7
Individual #1 6 8 10 12 14 16

If you are numbers you will stay numbers and if you are letters you will stay letters, for each 3 game block.
Even teams DO NOT MOVE the additional pair after game #3.
No Team will face any opponent twice.

Host: Oswego (East) Course - Parkside Lanes, Aurora
Manager: Tony Millard Saturday, January 14, 2023



DHSA

Welcome to the 2023
IHSA Boys Bowling Regional

Hosted by Oswego (East)
$6 Entry Fee

DHSA

No ladders or step stools
allowed.







[starttane

[3

[lanes needed |14

[endrane | 16]

Lanes

Random
3 530.0283
4 919.0492
5 354.0619
6 435.0921
7 836.0461
8 168.0708
9 817.0924
10 670.0502
11 258.042
12 154.0734
13 795.0218
14 63.0767
15 488.0777
16 283.1013

1.) Highlight green shaded area

2) Select

3) Paste

Eatoy

123

U
“lues™ in H24 of the

the Assign lan| tab



#gid=517673741&range=H24

























Lanes to be assigned

Teams Lane | Lanes needed| 14 StartLane| 3 EndLane| 16
Bolingbrook 1 Lane assignment instructions
Lemont (H.S.) 5 1.) Assign each team a lane, according to the Lane assignment order.
Lockport (Twp.) 4
New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central) 7 2.) The remaining lane is for Individual #1
New Lenox (Lincoln-Way West) 16
New Lenox (Providence Catholic) 10
Orland Park g) 8
Oswego (East) 14
Oswego (H.S.) 13
Plainfield (Central) 15
Plainfield (East) 12
Plainfield (North) 9
Romeoville (H.S.) 3
Individual #1 6

Instructions for using Random lane assignment

. [Lane i .
1.) Paste 123 alues™ in H24 Ascendin
) Lanes ]Random order -
2.) Select Ascending or Descending. 9 e P
4 167.07 P
Follow Lane assignment instructions, 5 36.05 P
assign lanes according to
3. Lane assignment order. 6 846.05 P
7 177.02 P
Enter the lane assignment order in the 8 240.09 P
4,) 9reen shaded area above
) (column "C"). 9 774.07 P
10 185.07 P
11 19.05 P
12 708.08 P
13 559.02 P
14 273.01 P
15 584.03 P
16 182.03 P

Teams ]Gm1 Gm2 |Gm3 [Gm4 [Gm5 |[Gmé6

Romeoville (H.S.) 3 15 13 " 9 7
Lockport (Twp.) 4 6 8 10 12 14
Lemont (H.S.) 5 3 15 13 1 9
Individual #1 6 8 10 12 14 16
New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central) 7 5 3 15 13 11
Orland Park (Sandburg) 8 10 12 14 16 4
Plainfield (North) 9 7 5 3 15 13
New Lenox (Providence Catholic) 10 12 14 16 4 6
Bolingbrook " 9 7 5 3 15
Plainfield (East) 12 14 16 4 6 8
Oswego (H.S.) 13 1 9 7 5 3
Oswego (East) 14 16 4 6 8 10
Plainfield (Central) 15 13 " 9 7 5
New Lenox (Lincoln-Way West) 16 4 6 8 10 12

Even teams DO NOT MOVE the additional pair after game #3.
No Team will face any opponent twice.
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

41
42
43

Team Scores

New Lenox (Lincoln-Way We 6228
Orland Park (Sandburg) 6106

Lockport (Twp.) 6090
New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Ce 5811
Oswego (East) 5797
Romeoville (H.S.) 5746
Plainfield (Central) 5683
Oswego (H.S.) 5592
New Lenox (Providence Cat 5111
Lemont (H.S.) 5109
Plainfield (East) 4884
Plainfield (North) 4731
Bolingbrook 4470
Individual #1 0

Advancing Teams

New Lenox (Lincoln-Way West)

Tyler Richter (Sr.) 1129
Tristan Kurth (Sr.) 577
Nick Staniszewski (Sr.) 1292
Jake Bogda (Sr.) 1344
Jacob Schram (Sr.) 1287
Cole Munn (Sr.) 599
Matt Staniszewski (Fr.) 0
Matt Manprisio (Sr.) 0

Orland Park (Sandburg)

Adam Durkin (Jr.) 1175
Henry Whittam (Jr.) 694
Cody Andersen (Jr.) 1112
Woodley Dangerfield (Jr.) 1433
Gabe Castro (Sr.) 1370
Edmand Banks (Fr.) 322
Matthieu Banks (Sr.) 0
Robert Kontaris (Jr.) 0

Lockport (Twp.)

Nate Arient (Sr.) 756
Jason Laba (Sr.) 1311
Ryan Muhr (Sr.) 1234
Ross Karraker (Jr.) 1173
Steven Talaski (Jr.) 420
Neil Mamparo (Jr.) 193
Aaron Chrusciel (Fr.) 0
Austin LiCausi (Fr.) 1003

New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central)

Austin Cetwinski (So.) 1050
Tyler Hoger (Fr.) 919
Joseph Koc (Sr.) 743

—_

O O oo NO Ok~ WN -

Individual Champion

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Advancing Individuals

Trevor Anifer (Jr.)

Guy Carbonaro (Sr.)
Jacob Chavez (Jr.)
Robert Vieira (Sr.)

Krys Baker (Jr.)

Junino Almeida (Sr.)
Anthony Gallandez (Jr.)
Nick Allocco (Sr.)
Joshua Madeja (Sr.)
Carter Carson (So.)

Lemont (H.S.)
Romeoville (H.S.)
Plainfield (Central)
Oswego (East)
Plainfield (Central)
Oswego (East)
Oswego (H.S.)
Plainfield (Central)
Romeoville (H.S.)
Oswego (H.S.)

1458
1304
1287
1284
1262
1261
1216
1191
1180
1179



44 Carter Mann (So.)

45 Ryan Marszalek (Sr.)
46 Jackson Meyer (So.)
47 Matthew Pudliner (So.)
48 Zachary Johnson (So.)

1140
1239

720
0
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\ 2023 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional
' Hosted by Oswego (East)

Final Results

Illinois High School Association

Bolingbrook Morning Afternoon Total Replaced by Sub

Bowler Year ga:ne ga;ne ga:;ne s:l"i\:s ga;ne ga;ne gag‘le %‘;}I s:r?(les Series  (gm1|gm2|gm3|gm4|gm5|gmé
Bryan Denney So. 156 170 144 470 177 109 108 394 864
Jaden Francia Jr. 180 213 182 575 200 181 129 510 1085
Tyler Macadlo Fr. 189 206 149 544 133 176 172 481 1025
Jacob Redwinski Sr. 0 0 0
Deandre Washington Sr. 126 126 145 104 249 375
Andrew Courtney Fr. 0 0 0
Henry Allott Fr. 97 151 153 401 125 111 236 637
Joey Carrasquillo Jr. 95 127 222 148 114 262 484
Total 717 866 755 2338 780 718 634 2132 4470
Games with an asterisk and in red italic were finished by a different bowler.

Lane Assignment
game 1|game 2 |game 3| game 4 (game 5 game 6
11 9 7 5 3 15

Host: Oswego (East)
Manager: Tony Millard Saturday, January 14, 2023




@ 2023 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional
’ Hosted by Oswego (East)

Illinois High School Association FI nal Resu Its TNDIANG

Lemont (H.S.) Morning Afternoon Total Replaced by Sub

game | game | game | AM game | game | game | Roll PM Series

Bowler Year 1 2 3 b 4 5 6 Off T gm1|gm2|gm3|gm4|gm5|gmé
Trevor Anifer Jr. 267 279 247 793 235 241 189 665 1458
Ryan Schmidt Sr. 141 226 199 566 155 201 180 536 1102
Jacob Sewell So. 153 121 274 154 148 148 450 724
Michael Swanson So. 145 175 172 492 147 142 289 781
Robbie Politza Jr. 131 131 137 134 271 402
Amad Yaagoub Jr. 148 143 291 108 108 399
Brady Ward Fr. 117 117 126 126 243

0 0 0
Total 854 944 866 2664 799 869 777 2445 5109
Games with an asterisk and in red italic were finished by a different bowler.
Lane Assignment
game 1|game 2 |game 3| game 4 (game 5 game 6
5 3 15 13 11 9

Host: Oswego (East)
Manager: Tony Millard Saturday, January 14, 2023




@ 2023 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional
’ Hosted by Oswego (East)

Final Results

Illinois High School Association

Lockport (Twp.) Morning Afternoon Total Replaced by Sub
Bowler Year ga:ne ga;ne ga:;ne s:l"i\:s ga;ne ga;ne gag‘le %‘;}I s:r?(les Series  (gm1|gm2|gm3|gm4|gm5|gmé

Nate Arient Sr. 206 193 203 602 154 154 756

Jason Laba Sr. 215 226 244 685 225 183 218 626 1311

Ryan Muhr Sr. 211 225 173 609 212 182 231 625 1234

Ross Karraker Jr. 215 201 202 618 224 192 139 555 1173

Steven Talaski Jr. 0 215 205 420 420

Neil Mamparo Jr. 0 193 193 193

Aaron Chrusciel Fr. 0 0 0

Austin LiCausi Fr. 193 213 225 631 211 161 372 1003

Total 1040 | 1058 | 1047 | 3145 | 1026 | 933 986 2945 6090

Games with an asterisk and in red italic were finished by a different bowler.

Lane Assignment
game 1|game 2 |game 3| game 4 (game 5 game 6
4 6 8 10 12 14

Host: Oswego (East)
Manager: Tony Millard Saturday, January 14, 2023




@ 2023 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional
’ Hosted by Oswego (East)

Illinois High School Association FI nal Resu Its

ew Lenox (Lincoln-Way Centrg Morning Afternoon Total Replaced by Sub
Bowler Year ga:ne ga;ne ga:;ne s:l"i\:s ga;ne ga;ne gag‘le %‘;}I s:r?(les Series  (gm1|gm2|gm3|gm4|gm5|gmé

Austin Cetwinski So. 176 210 386 238 245 181 664 1050

Tyler Hoger Fr. 221 191 178 590 144 185 329 919

Joseph Koc Sr. 256 140 178 574 169 169 743

Carter Mann So. 203 174 224 601 194 180 165 539 1140 Y

Ryan Marszalek Sr. 226 181 203 610 250 196 183 629 1239

Jackson Meyer So. 0 0 0

Matthew Pudliner So. 169 169 178 213 160 551 720 Y

Zachary Johnson So. 0 0 0

Total 1075 862 993 2930 1029 978 874 2881 5811

Games with an asterisk and in red italic were finished by a different bowler.

Lane Assignment

game 1|game 2 |game 3| game 4 (game 5 game 6

7 5 3 15 13 11

Host: Oswego (East)
Manager: Tony Millard Saturday, January 14, 2023




@ 2023 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional
’ Hosted by Oswego (East)

Illinois High School Association FI nal Resu Its

New Lenox (Lincoln-Way West Morning Afternoon Total Replaced by Sub
Bowler Year ga:ne ga;ne ga:;ne s:l"i\:s ga;ne ga;ne gag‘le %‘;}I s:r?(les Series  (gm1|gm2|gm3|gm4|gm5|gmé
Tyler Richter Sr. 222 137 245 604 163 185 177 525 1129
Tristan Kurth Sr. 0 188 200 189 577 577
Nick Staniszewski Sr. 175 222 244 641 181 279 191 651 1292
Jake Bogda Sr. 239 234 244 717 200 198 229 627 1344
Jacob Schram Sr. 148 178 201 527 300 287 173 760 1287
Cole Munn Sr. 216 194 189 599 0 599
Matt Staniszewski Fr. 0 0 0
Matt Manprisio Sr. 0 0 0
Total 1000 | 965 | 1123 | 3088 | 1032 | 1149 | 959 3140 6228
Games with an asterisk and in red italic were finished by a different bowler.
Lane Assignment
game 1|game 2 |game 3| game 4 (game 5 game 6
16 4 6 8 10 12

Host: Oswego (East)
Manager: Tony Millard Saturday, January 14, 2023




@ 2023 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional
’ Hosted by Oswego (East)

Final Results

Illinois High School Association

ew Lenox (Providence Catholi Morning Afternoon Total Replaced by Sub
Ryan Gade Sr. 197 187 134 518 192 154 209 555 1073 Y
Cole Harris So. 208 148 158 514 112 130 124 366 880
Joshua Nelson Jr. 192 169 209 570 191 181 180 552 1122
Hayden Hill So. 157 214 193 564 115 180 153 448 1012 Y Y
Zach Schwarz Jr. 187 128 206 521 186 158 159 503 1024 Y
Cooper Ores Fr. 0 0 0
Matthew Fleming Jr. 0 0 0
Zach Zambrzycki Jr. 0 0 0
Total 941 846 900 2687 796 803 825 2424 5111
Games with an asterisk and in red italic were finished by a different bowler.
Lane Assignment
game 1|game 2|game 3| game 4 [game 5|game 6
10 12 14 16 4 6

Host: Oswego (East)
Manager: Tony Millard Saturday, January 14, 2023




@ 2023 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional
’ Hosted by Oswego (East)

Final Results

Illinois High School Association

Orland Park (Sandburg) Morning Afternoon Total Replaced by Sub
Bowler Year ga:ne ga;ne ga:;ne s:l"i\:s ga;ne ga;ne gag‘le %‘;}I s:r?(les Series  (gm1|gm2|gm3|gm4|gm5|gmé

Adam Durkin Jr. 195 184 204 583 152 222 218 592 1175

Henry Whittam Jr. 177 177 192 162 163 517 694

Cody Andersen Jr. 204 172 181 557 191 163 201 555 1112

Woodley Dangerfield Jr. 251 275 219 745 250 237 201 688 1433

Gabe Castro Sr. 232 179 224 635 247 244 244 735 1370

Edmand Banks Fr. 170 152 322 0 322

Matthieu Banks Sr. 0 0 0

Robert Kontaris Jr. 0 0 0

Total 1059 | 980 980 3019 | 1032 | 1028 | 1027 3087 6106

Games with an asterisk and in red italic were finished by a different bowler.

Lane Assignment
game 1|game 2 |game 3| game 4 (game 5 game 6
8 10 12 14 16 4

Host: Oswego (East)
Manager: Tony Millard Saturday, January 14, 2023




@ 2023 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional
’ Hosted by Oswego (East)

Illinois High School Association FI nal Resu Its

Oswego (East) Morning Afternoon Total Replaced by Sub
Bowler Year ga:ne ga;ne ga:;ne s:l"i\:s ga;ne ga;ne gag‘le %‘;}I s:r?(les Series  (gm1|gm2|gm3|gm4|gm5|gmé
Junino Aimeida Sr. 225 180 214 619 279 203 160 642 1261
Luke Austin Sr. 236 141 377 195 195 188 578 955 Y
Zachary Horst Sr. 171 171 176 182 358 529 Y
Tyler Meixensperger Sr. 147 147 0 147
Shaun Nano Sr. 164 160 324 148 148 472 Y
Oshobi Odior Sr. 0 0 0
Nicholas Panozzo Sr. 217 201 183 601 225 170 153 548 1149
Robert Vieira Sr. 245 238 214 697 187 198 202 587 1284
Total 1070 | 924 942 2936 | 1034 | 942 885 2861 5797
Games with an asterisk and in red italic were finished by a different bowler.
Lane Assignment
game 1|game 2 |game 3| game 4 (game 5 game 6
14 16 4 6 8 10

Host: Oswego (East)
Manager: Tony Millard Saturday, January 14, 2023




@ 2023 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional
’ Hosted by Oswego (East)

Final Results

Illinois High School Association

Oswego (H.S.) Morning Afternoon Total Replaced by Sub
Bowler Year ga:ne ga;ne ga:;ne s:l"i\:s ga;ne ga;ne gag‘le %‘#I s:r?(les Series  (gm1|gm2|gm3|gm4|gm5|gmé
Marcus Acierto Sr. 161 184 189 534 183 158 176 517 1051
Carter Carson So. 234 200 214 648 179 162 190 531 1179
Anthony Gallandez Jr. 225 219 204 648 188 202 178 568 1216
Henry Nelson So. 139 139 149 149 288 Y
Eddie Phelps So. 171 176 347 184 184 531 Y
Adam Schmalz Sr. 214 198 190 602 174 213 182 569 1171
Sam Hale Sr. 0 156 156 156
0 0 0
Total 1005 | 977 936 2918 873 919 882 2674 5592
Games with an asterisk and in red italic were finished by a different bowler.
Lane Assignment
game 1|game 2 |game 3| game 4 (game 5 game 6
13 11 9 7 5 3

Host: Oswego (East)
Manager: Tony Millard Saturday, January 14, 2023




I’HSA 2023 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional N
Hosted by Oswego (East)
‘ [ 4

Illinois High School Association FI nal Resu Its

Plainfield (Central) Morning Afternoon Total Replaced by Sub
Bowler Year ga:ne ga;ne ga:;ne s:l"i\:s ga;ne ga;ne gag‘le %‘;}I s:r?(les Series  (gm1|gm2|gm3|gm4|gm5|gmé
Nick Allocco Sr. 215 196 235 646 183 210 152 545 1191
Krys Baker Jr. 228 215 222 665 201 225 171 597 1262
Brenden Jones Sr. 181 177 138 496 140 114 254 750 Y
Colin Elder Jr. 137 157 208 502 149 210 177 536 1038
Jacob Chavez Jr. 190 231 299 720 168 167 232 567 1287
Aramis Rivera Sr. 0 0 0
Frankie Roberts Jr. 0 0 0
Caleb Washington So. 0 155 155 155 Y
Total 951 976 1102 | 3029 856 952 846 2654 5683
Games with an asterisk and in red italic were finished by a different bowler.
Lane Assignment
game 1|game 2 |game 3| game 4 (game 5 game 6
15 13 11 9 7 5

Host: Oswego (East)
Manager: Tony Millard Saturday, January 14, 2023




@ 2023 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional
’ Hosted by Oswego (East)

Illinois High School Association FI nal Resu Its
Plainfield (East) Morning Afternoon Total Replaced by Sub
game | game | game AM game | game | game | Roll PM Series
Bowler Year 1 2 3 S 4 5 6 Off S gm1|{gm2|gm3|gm4|gm5|gmé

Marco Avila Fr. 212 138 160 510 175 152 116 443 953
Benjamin Baker Jr. 147 156 151 454 114 142 188 444 898
Jacob Barta Jr. 219 221 142 582 177 188 163 528 1110
Ethan Cachur Jr. 128 128 167 136 303 431 Y
Dylan Schwarz So. 135 180 173 488 198 180 172 550 1038
Asher Trosclair Sr. 0 0 0
Andrew Varaneckas Jr. 118 156 274 180 180 454

0 0 0
Total 831 823 782 2436 831 798 819 2448 4884
Games with an asterisk and in red italic were finished by a different bowler.

Lane Assignment
game 1|game 2|game 3| game 4 [game 5|game 6
12 14 16 4 6 8

Host: Oswego (East)
Manager: Tony Millard Saturday, January 14, 2023




@ 2023 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional
’ Hosted by Oswego (East)

Illinois High School Association FI nal Resu Its
Plainfield (North) Morning Afternoon Total Replaced by Sub
game | game | game | AM game | game | game | Roll PM Series
Bowler Year 1 2 3 b 4 5 6 Off T gm1|gm2|gm3|gm4|gm5|gmé

Andrew Yuskus Sr. 157 157 122 436 164 127 102 393 829
Cohen DeBrock Jr. 0 133 130 97 360 360
Nathan Sabo Jr. 154 120 154 428 118 117 235 663
Ben Eheart Jr. 220 171 160 551 121 121 672
Mike Wynard Fr. 198 202 170 570 181 172 167 520 1090
Luis Gonzales So. 194 207 168 569 207 175 166 548 1117

0 0 0

0 0 0
Total 923 857 774 2554 806 722 649 2177 4731
Games with an asterisk and in red italic were finished by a different bowler.

Lane Assignment
game 1|game 2 |game 3| game 4 (game 5 game 6
9 7 5 3 15 13

Host: Oswego (East)
Manager: Tony Millard Saturday, January 14, 2023




@ 2023 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional
’ Hosted by Oswego (East)

Illinois High School Association FI nal Resu Its

Romeoville (H.S.) Morning Afternoon Total Replaced by Sub
Bowler Year ga:ne ga;ne ga:;ne s:l"i\:s ga;ne ga;ne gag‘le %‘;}I s:r?(les Series  (gm1|gm2|gm3|gm4|gm5|gmé
Nathaniel Little So. | 171 236 170 577 147 166 191 504 1081
Jacob Scholes Sr. 215 147 362 223 146 369 731
Aidan Mauch Fr. 192 167 238 597 156 218 135 509 1106
Joshua Madeja Sr. 202 192 211 605 159 235 181 575 1180
Guy Carbonaro Sr. 232 194 235 661 227 224 192 643 1304
Kenneth Kasper Sr. 186 186 158 158 344
Nicholas Vanaria Sr. 0 0 0
Jason Novak Jr. 0 0 0
Total 1012 936 1040 | 2988 912 989 857 2758 5746
Games with an asterisk and in red italic were finished by a different bowler.
Lane Assignment
game 1|game 2 |game 3| game 4 (game 5 game 6
3 15 13 11 9 7

Host: Oswego (East)
Manager: Tony Millard Saturday, January 14, 2023




@ 2023 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional
’ Hosted by Oswego (East)

Illinois High School Association Fi nal Resu Its

Aurora (Metea Valley)
Individual #1 Morning Afternoon Total Replaced by Sub
Bowler Year ga:ne ga;ne ga:;ne s:l"i\:s ga;ne ga;ne gag‘le %‘;}I s:r?(les Series  (gm1|gm2|gm3|gm4|gm5|gmé

Anders Moranchek Fr. 136 128 163 427 170 103 113 386 813

Mathias Neuenkirchen Sr. 166 142 172 480 113 122 116 351 831

Evan Pellegrini Sr. 227 139 143 509 169 157 185 511 1020

Jack Edwards Jr.

Total

Games with an asterisk and in red italic were finished by a different bowler.

Lane Assignment
game 1|game 2 |game 3| game 4 (game 5 game 6

6 8 10 12 14 16

Host: Oswego (East)
Manager: Tony Millard Saturday, January 14, 2023




Bryan Denney
Jaden Francia

Tyler Macadlo

Jacob Redwinski
Deandre Washington
Andrew Courtney
Henry Allott

Joey Carrasquillo

Team Total
Lane

M

Trevor Anifer
Ryan Schmidt

Jacob Sewell

&X DBollingbrook

Game 1 Game 4
11 5

Lemont

Game 1 Game 4




Michael Swanson
Robbie Politza
Amad Yaagoub
Brady Ward

Team Total
Lane

s

Nate Arient
Jason Laba
Ryan Muhr
Ross Karraker
Steven Talaski
Neil Mamparo
Aaron Chrusciel

Austin LiCausi

Team Total

13

Lockport

Game 1

Game 4




Lane 4 10

@ Lincoln Way Central

Game 1 Game 4

Austin Cetwinski

Tyler Hoger

Joseph Koc

Carter Mann

Ryan Marszalek

Jackson Meyer

Matthew Pudliner

Zachary Johnson

Team Total

Lane 7 15

Lincoln Way West

Game 1 Game 4




Tyler Richter
Tristan Kurth

Nick Staniszewski
Jake Bogda
Jacob Schram
Cole Munn

Matt Staniszewski

Matt Manprisio

Team Total
Lane

16

E Providence Catholic

Ryan Gade
Cole Harris
Joshua Nelson
Hayden Hill
Zach Schwarz
Cooper Ores

Matthew Fleming

Game 1

Game 4




Zach Zambrzycki

Team Total

Lane 10 16

(45  Sandburg

Game 1 Game 4

Adam Durkin

Henry Whittam

Cody Andersen

Woodley Dangerfield

Gabe Castro

Edmand Banks

Matthieu Banks

Robert Kontaris

Team Total

Lane 8 14

T I ~ . _ _ I_ _2a



\i“

gLy  USWeQO EOst

Junino Almeida
Luke Austin
Zachary Horst

Tyler Meixensperger

Shaun Nano
Oshobi Odior
Nicholas Panozzo
Robert Vieira

Team Total
Lane

w

Marcus Acierto
Carter Carson
Anthony Gallandez

Henry Nelson

Game 1 Game 4
14 6
OswegQo
Game 1 Game 4




Eddie Phelps
Adam Schmalz

Sam Hale

Team Total
Lane

(4

Nick Allocco
Krys Baker
Brenden Jones
Colin Elder
Jacob Chavez
Aramis Rivera
Frankie Roberts

Caleb Washington

Team Total
Lane

13

Plainfield Central

Game 1

Game 4

15




Plainfield East

Game 1 Game 4

Marco Avila

Benjamin Baker

Jacob Barta

Ethan Cachur

Dylan Schwarz

Asher Trosclair

Andrew Varaneckas

Team Total

Lane 12 4

Plainfield North

Game 1 Game 4

Andrew Yuskus _




Cohen DeBrock
Nathan Sabo
Ben Eheart
Mike Wynard

Luis Gonzales

Team Total
Lane

Nathaniel Little
Jacob Scholes
Aidan Mauch
Joshua Madeja
Guy Carbonaro
Kenneth Kasper
Nicholas Vanaria

Jason Novak

Romeoville

Game 1

Game 4




Team Total -

Lane 3 11
Individuals
(Metea Valley)
Game 1 Game 4

Anders Moranchek

Mathias Neuenkirchen

Evan Pellegrini

Jack Edwards

Team Total

Lane 6 12



Bryan Denney
Jaden Francia

Tyler Macadlo

Jacob Redwinski
Deandre Washington
Andrew Courtney
Henry Allott

Joey Carrasquillo

Team Total
Lane

M

Trevor Anifer
Ryan Schmidt

Jacob Sewell

&X DBollingbrook

Game 2 Game 5
9 3

Lemont

Game 2 Game 5




Michael Swanson
Robbie Politza
Amad Yaagoub
Brady Ward

Team Total
Lane

s

Nate Arient
Jason Laba
Ryan Muhr
Ross Karraker
Steven Talaski
Neil Mamparo
Aaron Chrusciel

Austin LiCausi

Team Total

11

Lockport

Game 2

Game 5




Lane 6 12

@ Lincoln Way Central

Game 2 Game 5

Austin Cetwinski

Tyler Hoger

Joseph Koc

Carter Mann

Ryan Marszalek

Jackson Meyer

Matthew Pudliner

Zachary Johnson

Team Total

Lane 5 13

Lincoln Way West

Game 2 Game 5




Tyler Richter

Tristan Kurth

Nick Staniszewski

Jake Bogda

Jacob Schram

Cole Munn

Matt Staniszewski

Matt Manprisio

Team Total

Lane 4 10

E Providence Catholic

Game 2 Game 5

Ryan Gade

Cole Harris

Joshua Nelson

Hayden Hill

Zach Schwarz

Cooper Ores

Matthew Fleming




Zach Zambrzycki

Team Total

Lane 12 4

(45  Sandburg

Game 2 Game 5

Adam Durkin

Henry Whittam

Cody Andersen

Woodley Dangerfield

Gabe Castro

Edmand Banks

Matthieu Banks

Robert Kontaris

Team Total

Lane 10 16

T I ~ . _ _ I_ _2a



\i“

gLy  USWeQO EOst

Junino Almeida
Luke Austin
Zachary Horst

Tyler Meixensperger

Shaun Nano
Oshobi Odior
Nicholas Panozzo
Robert Vieira

Team Total
Lane

w

Marcus Acierto
Carter Carson
Anthony Gallandez

Henry Nelson

Game 2 Game 5
16 8
OswegQo
Game 2 Game 5




Eddie Phelps
Adam Schmalz

Sam Hale

Team Total
Lane

(4

Nick Allocco
Krys Baker
Brenden Jones
Colin Elder
Jacob Chavez
Aramis Rivera
Frankie Roberts

Caleb Washington

Team Total
Lane

11

Plainfield Central

Game 2

Game 5

13




Plainfield East

Game 2 Game 5

Marco Avila

Benjamin Baker

Jacob Barta

Ethan Cachur

Dylan Schwarz

Asher Trosclair

Andrew Varaneckas

Team Total

Lane 14 6

Plainfield North

Game 2 Game 5

Andrew Yuskus _




Cohen DeBrock
Nathan Sabo
Ben Eheart
Mike Wynard

Luis Gonzales

Team Total
Lane

Nathaniel Little
Jacob Scholes
Aidan Mauch
Joshua Madeja
Guy Carbonaro
Kenneth Kasper
Nicholas Vanaria

Jason Novak

7 15
Romeoville
Game 2 Game 5




Team Total -

Lane 15 9
Individuals
(Metea Valley)
Game 2 Game 5

Anders Moranchek

Mathias Neuenkirchen

Evan Pellegrini

Jack Edwards

Team Total

Lane 8 14



Bryan Denney
Jaden Francia

Tyler Macadlo

Jacob Redwinski
Deandre Washington
Andrew Courtney
Henry Allott

Joey Carrasquillo

Team Total
Lane

M

Trevor Anifer
Ryan Schmidt

Jacob Sewell

&X DBollingbrook

Game 3 Game 6
7 15

Lemont

Game 3 Game 6




Michael Swanson
Robbie Politza
Amad Yaagoub
Brady Ward

Team Total
Lane

s

Nate Arient
Jason Laba
Ryan Muhr
Ross Karraker
Steven Talaski
Neil Mamparo
Aaron Chrusciel

Austin LiCausi

Team Total

15

Lockport

Game 3

Game 6




Lane 8 14

@ Lincoln Way Central

Game 3 Game 6

Austin Cetwinski

Tyler Hoger

Joseph Koc

Carter Mann

Ryan Marszalek

Jackson Meyer

Matthew Pudliner

Zachary Johnson

Team Total

Lane 3 11

Lincoln Way West

Game 3 Game 6




Tyler Richter

Tristan Kurth

Nick Staniszewski

Jake Bogda

Jacob Schram

Cole Munn

Matt Staniszewski

Matt Manprisio

Team Total

Lane 6 12

E Providence Catholic

Game 3 Game 6

Ryan Gade

Cole Harris

Joshua Nelson

Hayden Hill

Zach Schwarz

Cooper Ores

Matthew Fleming




Zach Zambrzycki

Team Total

Lane 14 6

(45  Sandburg

Game 3 Game 6

Adam Durkin

Henry Whittam

Cody Andersen

Woodley Dangerfield

Gabe Castro

Edmand Banks

Matthieu Banks

Robert Kontaris

Team Total

Lane 12 4

T I ~ . _ _ I_ _2a



\i“

gLy  USWeQO EOst

Junino Almeida
Luke Austin
Zachary Horst

Tyler Meixensperger

Shaun Nano
Oshobi Odior
Nicholas Panozzo
Robert Vieira

Team Total
Lane

w

Marcus Acierto
Carter Carson
Anthony Gallandez

Henry Nelson

Game 3 Game 6
4 10
OswegQo
Game 3 Game 6




Eddie Phelps
Adam Schmalz

Sam Hale

Team Total
Lane

(4

Nick Allocco
Krys Baker
Brenden Jones
Colin Elder
Jacob Chavez
Aramis Rivera
Frankie Roberts

Caleb Washington

Team Total
Lane

Plainfield Central

Game 3

Game 6

11




Plainfield East

Game 3 Game 6

Marco Avila

Benjamin Baker

Jacob Barta

Ethan Cachur

Dylan Schwarz

Asher Trosclair

Andrew Varaneckas

Team Total

Lane 16 3

Plainfield North

Game 3 Game 6

Andrew Yuskus _




Cohen DeBrock
Nathan Sabo
Ben Eheart
Mike Wynard

Luis Gonzales

Team Total
Lane

Nathaniel Little
Jacob Scholes
Aidan Mauch
Joshua Madeja
Guy Carbonaro
Kenneth Kasper
Nicholas Vanaria

Jason Novak

5 13
Romeoville
Game 3 Game 6




Team Total IIIIIIII

Lane 13 7
Individuals
(Metea Valley)
Game 3 Game 6

Anders Moranchek

Mathias Neuenkirchen

Evan Pellegrini

Jack Edwards

Team Total

Lane 10 16



